2025 Flamingo Park Neighborhood Association election nomination form

Nomination form for FPNA board of directors election on Thursday, March 27, 2025

- Directors must be full (voting) members in good standing, over the age of 18, residing in Flamingo Park.
- Form must be completed, signed, dated and mailed to FPNA, P.O. Box 1112, West Palm Beach, FL 33402, and received by **4 p.m.**, Saturday, **Feb. 15**.
- The election will take place at FPNA's 2025 annual meeting on **March 27**, **at 6:30 p.m.** in the community room at the Howard Park recreation center.
 - If you have questions, text/call Linda Cullen, 561-758-5227.

I nominate myself for election to a two-year term in the March 27, 2025, board of directors election. I certify that I am a paid member of the Flamingo Park Neighborhood Association in good standing, over the age of 18 and a deeded property owner, residing in the Flamingo Park neighborhood.

Printed Name:
Address:
Phone:
E-mail address:
Dated:
Signed:
Informational Questionnaire to be shared with voters before election
Name:
How long have you lived in Flamingo Park?
What projects/events have you helped with and/or participated in?
If you are elected to the board, what particular area(s) would you personally like to concentrate on and commit time to?
Have you conved an other boards of directors?
Have you served on other boards of directors?
Why did you decide to run this year?